General information about company

Scrip code 539118

NSE Symbol VRLLOG

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE366101010

Name of the company VRL LOGISTICS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 (\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetk_ler the Lls_ted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a o,
Category | of ) . - underlying shares (calculated - .
I shareholder ??Iageholders u}[l) equity eﬁulty Depository Ee(l;i V()\ill) as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(aIn) }Sle?ée(sl\/) }slela;es Receipts (V) (VD) 1957) (VI As a | (+aq6 eg: | Class % of
™) (V) % of (A+B+C2) | cgry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 5 61480000 61480000 | 68.05 61480000 61480000 | 68.05
Group
B) Public 34450 28863495 28863495 |31.95 28863495 28863495 | 31.95
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 34455 90343495 90343495 | 100 90343495 90343495 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Sil z:jres d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin | P c9&¢dor
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII) otherwise
Cate Shares Sha Outstandi o of shares encumbered | Number of
201 | Underlyin ares utstanding conversion o cquity shares
Category | of YME | Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) quty
Outstanding . . held in
() shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
I1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VID+(X) Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
@) of (ATB+C2) (a) | Shares|(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f’Lromoter 68.05 61480000
Group
B) Public 31.95 28863439
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 90343439




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
0. o1 ALY | shares shares shares . .
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlving | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |[up De osiorg (VID) = as per asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity posttory P of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (IvVy+ SCRR, Total
(VD) (V)+ (VD) [ 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: |Class ‘
held 5 X 7 | Total Voting
V) As a % of egy rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) L?l(gxiiizgslﬁljﬁf; 61480000 61480000 | 68.05 61480000 61480000 | 68.05
?X;’dﬂoml 5 61480000 61480000 | 68.05 61480000 61480000 | 68.05
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
ia’rrlgmoter 5 61480000 61480000 | 68.05 61480000 61480000 | 68.05
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 8 14198032 14198032 | 15.72 14198032 14198032 | 15.72
© fri’vr:;ffr: ortfolio | 5 8235739 8235739 |9.12 8235739 8235739 [9.12
Financial
® Institutions/ 2 31694 31694 0.04 31694 31694 0.04
Banks
Sub-Total
B)(1) 67 22465465 22465465 | 24.87 22465465 22465465 | 24.87
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders | 33445 3708463 3708463 |4.1 3708463 3708463 |4.1
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
(a(ii)) Individuals - ii. 7 418912 418912 | 0.46 418912 418912 | 0.46




Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

NBFCs registered

(b) with RBI 4 87283 87283 0.1 87283 87283 0.1

© Any Other 930 2183372 2183372 | 242 2183372 2183372 |2.42
(specify)

(S];J;)(—S'l;otal 34383 6398030 6398030 |7.08 6398030 6398030 |7.08

Total Public

Shareholding

B)=(B)(1)+ 34450 28863495 28863495 [ 31.95 28863495 28863495 | 31.95

B)2HB)

3

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( 34455 90343495 90343495 | 100 90343495 90343495 | 100

A+B+C2)

Total 34455 90343495 90343495 | 100 90343495 90343495 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. D1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . _ sa Sa [ dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)H(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 68.05 61480000
(Slu)b‘TO‘al (A) 68.05 61480000
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 68.05 61480000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHAN)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) 15.72 14198032
(e) 9.12 8235739
® 0.04 31694
(SIL;b'TOtal (B) 24,87 22465465
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 4.1 3708407
(a(ii)) 0.46 418912
(b) 0.1 87283
(e) 242 2183372
f;b'T"t"‘l (B) 7.08 6397974




Total Public 31.95 28863439
Shareholding

B=®B)(1)+

B)2)+B)3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2) 100 90343439
Total (A+B+C 100 90343439

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIJAY
BASAVANNEPPA
SANKESHWAR

ANAND VIJAY
SANKESHWAR

VANI ANAND
SANKESHWAR

LALITHA VIJAY
SANKESHWAR

BHARATHI P
HOLKUNDE

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AGVPS4682H

AGVPS4683G

AUXPS2682R

ALFPS3628C

ABOPHI175N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

29792000

31265250

400000

21000

1750

61480000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

29792000

31265250

400000

21000

1750

61480000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.98

34.61

0.44

0.02

68.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

29792000

31265250

400000

21000

1750

61480000

Class eg:y

Total

29792000

31265250

400000

21000

1750

61480000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

32.98

34.61

0.44

0.02

68.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible




securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.98

34.61

0.44

0.02

68.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

29792000

31265250

400000

21000

1750

61480000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ICICI
PRUDENTIAL
BUSINESS CYCLE
FUND SERIES 1

ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE
TRUSTEE PRIVATE LIMITED A/C
ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE PURE
VALUE FUND

RELIANCE CAPITAL
TRUSTEE CO LTD.A/C
RELIANCE MULTICAP
FUND

IDFC
STERLING
VALUE
FUND

Click
here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAAAIO038F

AAATB0102C

AAATRO0090B

AAETS9556K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3998149

1159545

5300320

2500000

12958014

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

3998149

1159545

5300320

2500000

12958014

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.43

1.28

5.87

2.77

14.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla:

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3998149

1159545

5300320

2500000

12958014

Class eg:y

Total

3998149

1159545

5300320

2500000

12958014

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

443

1.28

5.87

2.77

14.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.43

1.28

5.87

2.77

14.34

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3998149

1159545

5300320

2500000

12958014

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ABU DHABI INVESTMENT AUTHORITY -
BEHAVE

GOLDMAN SACHS INDIA
LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (IT)

AAACA4380N

AADCG0260C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1239000

2204660

3443660

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

1239000

2204660

3443660

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.37

2.44

3.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1239000

2204660

3443660

Class eg:y

Total

1239000

2204660

3443660

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.37

2.44

3.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.




Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.37

2.44

3.81

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1239000

2204660

3443660

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Non-Resident | Clearing Bodies

Indian (NRI) Members Bodies Corporate Corporate Others

Category Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding Category | Category

Category | Category Category

Name of the HDFC STANDARD LIFE ALTERNATIVE
Shareholders (I) INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED INVESTMENT FUND

PAN (II) AAACHS8755L

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 3 540 70 1 314 3

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 7770 237494 104321 1045786 1664528 | 169259
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 7770 237494 104321 1045786 1664528 | 169259
)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.01 0.26 0.12 1.16 1.84 0.19
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 7770 237494 104321 1045786 1664528 | 169259

Class eg:y

Total 7770 237494 104321 1045786 1664528 | 169259

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.01 0.26 0.12 1.16 1.84 0.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.26

0.12

1.16

1.84

0.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7770

237494

104321

1045786

1664528

169259

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

930

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2183372

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

2183372

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2183372

Class eg:y

Total

2183372

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2183372

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN







