General information about company	
Scrip code	539118
NSE Symbol	VRLLOG
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE366I01010
Name of the company	VRL LOGISTICS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of		Number of Voting Rights held in eaclass of securities (IX)		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	61480000			61480000	68.05	61480000		61480000	68.05
(B)	Public	34450	28863495			28863495	31.95	28863495		28863495	31.95
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	34455	90343495			90343495	100	90343495		90343495	100

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Lock	aber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				68.05					61480000
(B)	Public				31.95					28863439
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					90343439

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec	Number of Voting Rights held is class of securities (IX)  No of Voting (XIV) Rights			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Votin	) Rights	as a %		
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) – (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Votin rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of tl	ne Promoter a	nd Promote	r Group				ı	
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	61480000			61480000	68.05	61480000		61480000	68.05	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	61480000			61480000	68.05	61480000		61480000	68.05	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	61480000			61480000	68.05	61480000		61480000	68.05	
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Public sha	reholder						
(1)	Institutions											
(a)	Mutual Funds	8	14198032			14198032	15.72	14198032		14198032	15.72	
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	57	8235739			8235739	9.12	8235739		8235739	9.12	
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	31694			31694	0.04	31694		31694	0.04	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		67	22465465			22465465	24.87	22465465		22465465	24.87	
(3)	Non-institutions										_	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	33442	3708463			3708463	4.1	3708463		3708463	4.1	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii.	7	418912			418912	0.46	418912		418912	0.46	

	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	4	87283			87283	0.1	87283	87283	0.1
(e)	Any Other (specify)	930	2183372			2183372	2.42	2183372	2183372	2.42
Sub-Total (B)(3)		34383	6398030			6398030	7.08	6398030	6398030	7.08
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		34450	28863495			28863495	31.95	28863495	28863495	31.95
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of t	the Non Prom	oter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er		
Total ( A+B+C2 )		34455	90343495			90343495	100	90343495	90343495	100
Total (A+B+C)		34455	90343495			90343495	100	90343495	90343495	100

			O	ng pattern of the Promo	cci a	nu i i o	mou	ci Givi	up
S.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	(XIII) ed		Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				68.05					61480000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				68.05					61480000
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				68.05					61480000
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder		Į.	<u>!</u>		<b>!</b>
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				15.72					14198032
(e)				9.12					8235739
(f)				0.04					31694
Sub-Total (B) (1)				24.87					22465465
(3)	Non-institutio	ens							
(a(i))				4.1					3708407
(a(ii))				0.46					418912
(b)				0.1					87283
(e)				2.42					2183372
Sub-Total (B)				7.08					6397974

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				31.95				28863439
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	shareho	older	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100				90343439
Total (A+B+C				100				90343439

		Individuals/Hi	ndu undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIJAY BASAVANNEPPA SANKESHWAR	ANAND VIJAY SANKESHWAR	VANI ANAND SANKESHWAR	LALITHA VIJAY SANKESHWAR	BHARATHI P HOLKUNDE	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGVPS4682H	AGVPS4683G	AUXPS2682R	ALFPS3628C	ABOPH1175N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	29792000	31265250	400000	21000	1750	61480000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	29792000	31265250	400000	21000	1750	61480000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.98	34.61	0.44	0.02	0	68.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)	1	1		1
Class eg:X	29792000	31265250	400000	21000	1750	61480000
Class eg:y						
Total	29792000	31265250	400000	21000	1750	61480000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	32.98	34.61	0.44	0.02	0	68.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible						

securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.98	34.61	0.44	0.02	0	68.05
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encur	mbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	29792000	31265250	400000	21000	1750	61480000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

		<b>Mutual Funds</b>			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ICICI PRUDENTIAL BUSINESS CYCLE FUND SERIES 1	ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE PRIVATE LIMITED A/C ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE PURE VALUE FUND	RELIANCE CAPITAL TRUSTEE CO LTD.A/C RELIANCE MULTICAP FUND	IDFC STERLING VALUE FUND	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAAI0038F	AAATB0102C	AAATR0090B	AAETS9556K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3998149	1159545	5300320	2500000	12958014
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3998149	1159545	5300320	2500000	12958014
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.43	1.28	5.87	2.77	14.34
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)		<del>!</del>	
Class eg: X	3998149	1159545	5300320	2500000	12958014
Class eg:y					
Total	3998149	1159545	5300320	2500000	12958014
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.43	1.28	5.87	2.77	14.34
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding					

convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.43	1.28	5.87	2.77	14.34
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			•	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3998149	1159545	5300320	2500000	12958014
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

Foreign Portfolio Investors						
Searial No.	1	2				
Name of the Shareholders (I) ABU DHABI INVESTMENT AUTHORITY - BEHAVE		GOLDMAN SACHS INDIA LIMITED	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AAACA4380N	AADCG0260C	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1239000	2204660	3443660			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1239000	2204660	3443660			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		2.44	3.81			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	-	•			
Class eg: X	1239000	2204660	3443660			
Class eg:y						
Total	1239000	2204660	3443660			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.37	2.44	3.81			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.						

Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.37	2.44	3.81			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1239000	2204660	3443660			
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

			Aı	ny Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Trusts	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Others
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)				HDFC STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED		ALTERNATIVE INVESTMENT FUNI
PAN (II)				AAACH8755L		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	540	70	1	314	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7770	237494	104321	1045786	1664528	169259
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7770	237494	104321	1045786	1664528	169259
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.26	0.12	1.16	1.84	0.19
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of	securities (IX	)		
Class eg: X	7770	237494	104321	1045786	1664528	169259
Class eg:y						
Total	7770	237494	104321	1045786	1664528	169259
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.26	0.12	1.16	1.84	0.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares						

Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.26	0.12	1.16	1.84	0.19
Number of Locked	in shares (	(XII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7770	237494	104321	1045786	1664528	169259
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.				
Category				
Category / More than 1 percentage				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	930			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2183372			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2183372			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.42			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	2183372			
Class eg:y				
Total	2183372			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.42			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying				

Lo r	1
Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.42
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2183372
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	